Avago AFBR-5710LZ Folha de dados

Médulo transceptor Avago AFBR-5710LZ Ethernet 1,25 Gbd 850 nm 3,3 V LC Duplex Pluggable SFP

AFBR-5710LZ

Médulo transceptor Avago AFBR-5710LZ Ethernet 1,25 Gbd 850 nm 3,3 V LC Duplex Pluggable SFP

Compre agora


https://pt.genuinemodules.com/afbr-5710lz
http://www.tcpdf.org

